
 
Lori Hillis, CPA, CA - Chief Administrative Officer  
lori@rimbey.com 

Bonnie Rybak, Executive Assistant 
generalinfo@rimbey.com 
 
Wanda Stoddart - Chief Financial Officer 
wanda@rimbey.com 

Jeanette Towle, Accounts Payable/Taxes/Payroll 
jeanette@rimbey.com 

Karen Dawn, Development/Utilities/Accounts Receivable 
karen@rimbey.com 
 
Gail Cornell, Reception/Cemetery/Business Licenses 
gail@rimbey.com  
 
Bylaw Officer/Community Peace Officer - Enforcement Services 403-843-2113 
generalinfo@rimbey.com  
 
Liz Armitage, Planning & Development Officer. (403) 383-2366 
liz@viciniaplanning.com  
 

 

mailto:lori@rimbey.com
mailto:generalinfo@rimbey.com
mailto:wanda@rimbey.com
mailto:jeanette@rimbey.com
mailto:karen@rimbey.com
mailto:gail@rimbey.com
mailto:generalinfo@rimbey.com
mailto:liz@viciniaplanning.com

